
Place Sail No Hcap Name Helm Finish Corrected Points

1 22692 1122 Kevin Mulcahy 19:22:46 00:20:17 1

2 9229 1102 Into the Mystic Jim O'Sullivan 19:22:30 00:20:25 2

3= 10826 1102 Seadhna Margaret Hynes 19:22:32 00:20:27 3.5

3= 13353 1130 Southern Wild Des McMahon 19:23:06 00:20:27 3.5

5 13228 1130 Humble Pie Billy O'Mahony 19:23:28 00:20:46 5

6 776 1046 Robert Stofford 19:21:48 00:20:50 6

7 548 1046 Golden Girls 19:25:02 00:23:56 7

8 9648 1102 Tommy Scott 19:27:28 00:24:55 8

DNC 631 1046 Niamh Edwards 40

DNC 1059 1046 Tim 40

DNC 10845 1102 Blathanna Beag Hugh O'Malley 40

DNC 13238 1133 George FitzGerald 40

DNC 13644 1130 Boat name Coranne Heffernan 40

DNC 14130 1130 Boat name Billy 40

DNC 20310 1122 Tom McHugh 40

DNC 22169 1122 Brian Park 40

DNC 22180 1122 Evan Glynn 40

DNC 141916 1100 Boat name Tim 40

DNC 142308 1100 40

Culluan

Class: All Dinghies 2023

Start: Thursday 20 July 2023 20:00:00 Race_22

Place Sail No Hcap Name Helm Finish Corrected Points

1 13228 1130 Humble Pie Billy O'Mahony 23:07:00 02:45:29 1

2 13353 1130 Southern Wild Des McMahon 23:23:06 02:59:44 2

3 22692 1122 Kevin Mulcahy 23:23:23 03:01:16 3

4 10826 1102 Seadhna Margaret Hynes 23:21:47 03:03:06 4

5 9229 1102 Into the Mystic Jim O'Sullivan 23:23:17 03:04:28 5

6 9648 1102 Tommy Scott 23:23:38 03:04:47 6

7 776 1046 Robert Stofford 23:21:06 03:12:15 7

8 548 1046 Golden Girls 23:26:09 03:17:05 8

DNC 631 1046 Niamh Edwards 40

DNC 1059 1046 Tim 40

DNC 10845 1102 Blathanna Beag Hugh O'Malley 40

DNC 13238 1133 George FitzGerald 40

DNC 13644 1130 Boat name Coranne Heffernan 40

DNC 14130 1130 Boat name Billy 40

DNC 20310 1122 Tom McHugh 40

DNC 22169 1122 Brian Park 40

DNC 22180 1122 Evan Glynn 40

DNC 141916 1100 Boat name Tim 40

DNC 142308 1100 40

Results last updated on 25/07/2023 at 13:10Race officer was Jim O'Sullivan

Wind speed was 0 to 0 kts, direction N
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Results last updated on 25/07/2023 at 13:11

Wind speed was 0 to 0 kts, direction N

Sailing Results from Culluan produced with HALs Race Results (http://www.HalsRaceresults.com) version 23.01.00.00

Culluan
Class: All Dinghies 2023

Start: Thursday 20 July 2023 19:00:00 Race_21
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